

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 5562/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2001 and 15.2.02 in RP
1554/01 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION,
NEW DELHI)

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURESH SINGH

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)...CC 5757/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5758/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5759/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 5760/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5761/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5762/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 5763/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5764/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5765/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 5766/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5767/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5768/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 5769/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5770/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5814/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 5826/2002,SLP(C)...CC 5827/2002

Date : 19/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.N. Bhatt,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Mehandhiratha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

Issue notice on application for condonation of
delay, SLPs, impleadment and prayer for interim
relief.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master