

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24837 OF 2002

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2002 in The RP No. 1182/2001  
of NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER KUMAR SHUKLA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10573 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10797 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10799 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10807 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10810 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10928 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10949 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10953 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10992 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11119 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11123 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11127 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11131 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11153 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11154 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11198 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11199 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11231 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11233 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 12813 of 2003

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 12815 of 2003  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 14985-14986 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 14995-14996 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 14997-14998 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 15001-15002 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 15014-15015 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 21081 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 23949 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24054 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24055 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24057 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24062 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24087 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24099 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24731 of 2002  
  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24735 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24736 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24739 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24741 of 2002

:2:

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24836 of 2002  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 24839 of 2002

(with applications for impleadment/intervention and with prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr.KN Bhat ,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Parveen Mehdiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Pareena Swarup,Adv.

Mr.Amit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma,Adv.

Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Ms.Bina Madhavan,Adv.

Ms.Pooja Nanekar,Adv.

Ms.Susan Zachariah,Adv.for

M/s Lawyers Knit & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Jawahar Chawla,Adv.

Mr.Balraj Dewan,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Kohali,Adv.

Mr.Gopal Krishnan,Adv.

Mr.Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Rahul,Adv.

Mr.S.Prasad,Adv.

Ms.Reena Singh,Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Verma,Adv.

Ms.Suresh Kumari,Adv.

Mr.A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr.Anil Airi,Adv.

Mr.Devender Singh,Adv.

Mr.M.T. George,Adv.

Mr.R.D.Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr.S.B.Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr.DS Mehra,Adv.

:3:

Mr.KR Nambiar,Adv.

Mr.Neeraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Anil K.Sangal,Adv.

Mr.Nalin Sangal,Adv.

Mr.Deba P.Mohanty,Adv.

Ms.Priyanka Agarwal,Adv.

Mr.Sheetal Prasad Juneja,Adv.

Mr.A.S.Bhasme,Adv.

Mr.M.K.Choudhary,Adv.

Ms.Rashmi Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Applications for impleadment/intervention are  
rejected.

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master